FEATURES: DESCRIPTION:
. Operating frequency up to 700MHz with 2pf load
. Operating frequency up to 500MHz with 5pf load
. Operating frequency up to 300MHz with 15pf load
. Operating frequency up to 120MHz with 50pf load
. Very low output pin to pin skew < 250ps
. Very low pulse skew < 200ps
. VCC = 1.65V to 3.6V

PO49FCT32806B
IC Ordering Information
Top-MarkingOrdering Code Package
Pb-free & GreenPO49FCT32806ACU for Tube
PO49FCT32806ACR for Tape & Reel
PO49FCT32806AC
PO49FCT32806AC
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 85°C
PO49FCT32806AQU for Tube
PO49FCT32806AQR for Tape & Reel
PO49FCT32806AQ
PO49FCT32806AQ
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 85°C
PO49FCT32806ASSU for Tube
PO49FCT32806ASSR for Tape & Reel
PO49FCT32806ASS
PO49FCT32806ASS
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 85°C